21086

PARAPLUIE PLIANT BLANCHE BORD BLEU

Collection: MJTO - Tipologie: OUTILS & EXTERIEUR - Matériel: POLYESTER 190T

POIDS NET

EMBALLAGE INDIVIDUELLE

QUANTITE MINIMALE
LONGUEUR
LARGEUR

HAUTEUR

POIDS BRUT
QUANTITE EMBALLAGE
LONGUEUR

LARGEUR

HAUTEUR

DETAILS PRODUITS

0,224 Kg

POLYBAG INDIVIDUEL
x 10 pcs

980 mm

980 mm

240 mm

EMBALLAGE EXTERIEUR

5,500 Kg
20 pcs
270 mm
220 mm
190 mm



